1
Order No. Description
DIRANA Set VE000670 Hardware
1 × DIRANA test unit
1 × TMDRA 100
Software
1 × PTM Software
1 × Usermanual/Installation CD

VEHG0615 DIRANA ■
VEHG0611 TMDRA 100 ■
DIRANA ordering information
Accessories
Order no. Description
VEHP0072 Transport case ■
Soft bag
(included in the transport case)
■
VEHZ0706 Power supply ■
Power cable, country-specific ■
VEHK0615 Grounding cable 6 mm²
(6 m / 20 ft)
■
VEHK0602 Triaxial-cable 50 Ω (red) with cable drum
(18 m / 60 ft)
■
VEHK0604 Triaxial-cable 50 Ω  (yellow) with cable drum
(18 m / 60 ft)
■
VEHK0603 Triaxial-cable 50 Ω (blue) with cable drum
(18 m / 60 ft)
■
VEHK0025 USB 2.0 cable, type A/B
(2 m, 6.6 ft)
■
VEHZ0705 Braid wire
(reel with 25 m / 83 ft, 0.5 mm2)
■
 ■ included    – not included
3
DIRANA ordering information
Accessories
Order no. Description D
IR
A
N
A
 S
et
VEHZ0704 Triaxial cable adapter with 4 mm plugs ■
VEHK0901 Laboratory cable with 4 mm plugs
(6 m / 20 ft, 2,5 mm²)
■
VEHZ0617 Screw clamp ■
VEHZ0616 Measuring clamp with triaxial and guard connections ■
VEHZ0773 Connection clamp with 4 mm plugs ■
VEHZ0656 Set of 2 crocodile test clips with 4 mm sockets
(red and black)
■
VEHS0006 12 × Terminal adapter with 4 mm socket ■
 ■ included    – not included